
Lopulliset sijoitukset  

Kankaanpään Tenavaleiri 2023 

 

E-Pojat 
1. Seinäjoen Maila-Jussit 
2. Koskenkorvan Urheilijat 
3. Kiteen Pallo -90 
4. Imatran Pallo-Veikot 
5. Kouvolan Pallonlyöjät 
6. Puijon Pesis Keltainen 
7. Jyväskylän Kiri JaaƟnen 
8. Oulun Lippo Juniorit Valkoinen 
9. Vaasan Maila Vainionpää 
10. Lahden Mailaveikot Valkoinen 
11. Vimpelin Veto 
12. Manse PP Punaiset 
13. Kärsämäen Kataja 
14. Haapajärven Pesä-Kiilat 
15. Joensuun Maila 
16. Kempeleen Kiri White 
17. Ylivieskan Kuula 
18. Hyvinkään Tahko Brown 
19. Ulvilan Pesä-Veikot 
20. Alajärven Ankkurit Sininen 
21. Eurajoen Veikot 
22. Espoo-KePe 
23. Kajaanin Pallokerho 
24. Koskenkorvan Urheilijat Musta 
25. Seinäjoen Maila-Jussit P12 Musta 
26. Jokioisten Koetus Juniorit 
27. Seinäjoen Maila-Jussit P12 Punainen 
28. Sotkamon Jymy Oranssi 
29. Kinnarin Pesis 2006 
30. Sotkamon Jymy Violeƫ 
31. Jyväskylän Kiri Poikolainen 
32. Kankaanpään Maila Oranssi 
33. Ylihärmän Pesis-Junkkarit 
34. Loimaan Palloilijat Junioripesis  
35. Kankaanpään Maila Sininen 
36. LaiƟlan Jyske 
37. Alajärven Ankkurit 
38. PesäYsit 
39. Puna-Mustat Red 
40. Haminan Palloilijat  
41. Napapiirin Pesis Team 

42. Siilinjärven Pesis 
43. Summan Ponnistus 
44. Kouvolan Pallonlyöjät Black 
45. Vimpelin Veto Valkoinen 
46. Manse PP Mustat 
47. Pesäkarhut 
48. Kouvolan Pallonlyöjät Yellow 
49. Kempeleen Kiri Blue 
50. Oulun Lippo Juniorit Sininen 
51. Lahden Mailaveikot Sininen 
52. Ikaalisten Tarmo 
53. Hyvinkään Tahko Yellow 
54. Puna-Mustat Black 
55. Roihu 

 

 

  



E-Tytöt 

1. Seinäjoen Maila-Jussit T11 Musta 
2. Espoon Pesis 
3. Pesäkarhut E11 Tiinut 
4. Haminan Palloilijat 
5. Ulvilan Pesä-Veikot 
6. Oulun Lippo Juniorit Valkoinen 
7. Fera E1 Valkoinen 
8. Haapajärven Pesä-Kiilat 
9. Imatran Pallo-Veikot 
10. Seinäjoen Maila-Jussit T11 Valkoinen 
11. Lapuan Virkiä 
12. Seinäjoen Maila-Jussit T12 Musta 
13. Fera E1 Sininen 
14. Sotkamon Jymy 
15. Manse PP TimanƟt 
16. Roihu 
17. Paƫjoen Urheilijat Juniorit 
18. Ylihärmän Pesis-Junkkarit 
19. Viinijärven Urheilijat 
20. Kokemäen Kova-Väki 
21. Janakkalan Jana 
22. Ähtärin Urheilijat 
23. Harjavallan Jymy 
24. Siilinjärven Pesis Mustat 
25. Mailajuniorit, Kankaanpää 
26. LaiƟlan Jyske 
27. Alavuden Peli-Veikot 
28. Pesäkarhut E11 Liinut 
29. Kiteen Pallo -90 
30. Hyvinkään Tahko Brown 
31. Pesäkarhut E11 Leenut 
32. Vaasan Maila 
33. Manse PP Safiirit 
34. Hyvinkään Tahko Yellow 
35. Fera E12 Sininen 
36. Eurajoen Veikot 
37. Simon Kiri 
38. Kuusankosken PuhƟ Valkoinen 
39. Siilinjärven Pesis Keltaiset 
40. Ylivieskan Kuula 
41. Seinäjoen Maila-Jussit T12 Punainen 
42. Nurmon Jymy/Alajärven Ankkurit 
43. Pomarkun Pyry 
44. Pesäkarhut E12 IƟkat 
45. Espoon Pesis Valkoinen 
46. KiriƩäret Musta 

47. Pesäkarhut E12 Mintut 
48. Kinnarin Pesis 2006 
49. Haminan Palloilijat Oranssi 
50. KiriƩäret Oranssi 
51. Mynämäen Vesa 
52. Lahden Maila-Veikot 
53. Oulaisten Huima 
54. Nivala-Pesis  
55. Kuusankosken PuhƟ Punainen 
56. Pesäysit/Imatran Pallo-Veikot 
57. Muhoksen Pallo-Sanomat 
58. Kinnulan Kimmot 
59. Lapuan Virkiä 
60. Joensuun Maila 
61. Kempeleen Kiri White 
62. Ikaalisten Tarmo 
63. Sotkamon Jymy 
64. Oulun Lippo Juniorit Sininen 

 


